
Football
 / FootballFutebol

Women
 / FemmesFeminino

First Round - Group E
 / Éliminatoires - groupe EPrimeira fase - grupo E

Match Report
Relatório da partida / Rapport de match

TUE 9 AUG 2016
Start Time: 22:00 (21:00)

Amazônia Arena, Manaus
Arena da Amazônia
Arena da Amazônia

Match 15 Attendance: 38,415

FBW400E05_73 1.0 Report Created  WED 10 AUG 2016 0:10

RSA vs BRA
0:0

Match Officials:
Referee: FRAPPART Stephanie (FRA)
4th Official: CARVAJAL Maria (CHI)
Match Commissioner: BOUTUREIRA Serafin (VEN)
General Coordinator: JANSSENS Priscilla (BRA)

Assistant Referee 1: NICOLOSI Manuela (FRA)
Assistant Referee 2: PARGA Yolanda (ESP)

Goals Scored:
None.

RSA - South Africa

[1] BARKER Roxanne (GK)
[3] VILAKAZI Nothando
[4] MATLOU Noko
[5] van WYK Janine (C)
[6] MAKHABANE Mamello
[7] MALHERBE Stephanie
[10] MOTLHALO Linda (-65')
[12] SEOPOSENWE Jermaine
[15] JANE Refiloe
[17] SMEDA Leandra
[20] KGATLANA Thembi (-83')

Substitutes:
[2] RAMALEPE Lebohang
[8] MOODALY Robyn
[9] DLAMINI Amanda (+83')
[13] MBANE Bambanani
[14] MOLLO Sanah (+65')
[16] DLAMINI Andile (GK)
[18] NYANDENI Mpumi

BRA - Brazil

[18] ALINE (GK)
[3] MONICA
[5] THAISA (-83')
[6] TAMIRES (-46' HT)
[7] DEBINHA
[9] ANDRESSA ALVES
[12] POLIANA
[13] ERIKA
[14] BRUNA (C)
[15] RAQUEL FERNANDES
[17] ANDRESSA

Substitutes:
[1] BARBARA (GK)
[2] FABIANA (+83')
[4] RAFAELLE
[8] FORMIGA

[10] MARTA (+46' HT)
[11] CRISTIANE
[16] BEATRIZ

Coach: Coach:PAUW Vera (NED) VADAO (BRA)

Cautions:
BRUNA (BRA) 39', ANDRESSA (BRA) 44', VILAKAZI Nothando (RSA) 57'.

Expulsions:
None.

Additional Time:
First half: 1 min., second half: 3 min.
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RSA - South Africa STATISTICS BRA - Brazil
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

4
2
6
1

11
0
3
0
1
0
0

36%
30

25
10
9

13
8
0
2
0
2
0
0

64%
55

RSA - South Africa

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 BARKER Roxanne GK 90
3 VILAKAZI Nothando DF 90 1 1
4 MATLOU Noko DF 90 2
5 van WYK Janine (C) DF 90 1 1
6 MAKHABANE Mamello MF 90 1
7 MALHERBE Stephanie MF 90 1

10 MOTLHALO Linda MF 65 1/1 1
12 SEOPOSENWE Jermaine FW 90 0/1 1
15 JANE Refiloe MF 90 1
17 SMEDA Leandra MF 90 1
20 KGATLANA Thembi FW 83 1/2 1

Substitutes:
9 DLAMINI Amanda MF 7 1

14 MOLLO Sanah FW 25
Totals 2/4 6 7 1

BRA - Brazil

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Red Cards
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

18 ALINE GK 90
3 MONICA DF 90
5 THAISA MF 83
6 TAMIRES DF 45 2/2
7 DEBINHA FW 90 1/2 1 2
9 ANDRESSA ALVES FW 90 2/4 1

12 POLIANA DF 90 1/2 1
13 ERIKA DF 90 0/3 1 1
14 BRUNA (C) DF 90 1/1 1 1 1
15 RAQUEL FERNANDES FW 90 1/4 2 1
17 ANDRESSA MF 90 1/4 3 1

Substitutes:
2 FABIANA DF 7 1/1

10 MARTA MF 45 0/2
Totals 10/25 9 6 2

Legend:
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time
MF Midfielder Min. Minutes Played No. Shirt Number PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)
Pos. Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)

Time in brackets represents the time at Manaus
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